Volume Price Venue Time CET

35 224.00 XCSE 20210922 9:00:52.705000
69 222.50 XCSE 20210922 9:05:04.695000
35 223.00 XCSE 20210922 9:17:55.136000
34 223.00 XCSE 20210922 9:17:55.136000
33 223.00 XCSE 20210922 9:18:13.160000
33 222.00 XCSE 20210922 9:29:57.363000
33 222.00 XCSE 20210922 9:29:57.363000
9 221.50 XCSE 20210922 9:37:04.109000
25 221.50 XCSE 20210922 9:37:04.109000
33 221.50 XCSE 20210922 9:45:03.207000
33 221.50 XCSE 20210922 9:52:42.540000
47 222.00 XCSE 20210922 10:14:27.063000
32 223.00 XCSE 20210922 10:28:49.796000
34 223.00 XCSE 20210922 10:38:34.948000
106 222.50 XCSE 20210922 10:43:21.917000
3 223.50 XCSE 20210922 11:06:05.051000
36 223.50 XCSE 20210922 11:06:05.051000
65 223.50 XCSE 20210922 11:15:46.720000
32 223.50 XCSE 20210922 11:15:46.720000
35 223.00 XCSE 20210922 11:16:31.753000
9 223.50 XCSE 20210922 11:46:12.980000
30 223.50 XCSE 20210922 11:56:10.585000
5 223.50 XCSE 20210922 11:56:10.585000
4 224.50 XCSE 20210922 12:19:31.163000
52 224.50 XCSE 20210922 12:19:31.163000
98 224.50 XCSE 20210922 12:24:55.794000
24 224.00 XCSE 20210922 12:26:18.122000
11 224.00 XCSE 20210922 12:26:18.122000
33 223.50 XCSE 20210922 12:28:11.753000
23 223.00 XCSE 20210922 12:33:02.591000
9 222.50 XCSE 20210922 12:46:00.219000
12 222.50 XCSE 20210922 12:49:07.253000
25 223.50 XCSE 20210922 12:59:31.750000
8 223.50 XCSE 20210922 12:59:31.751000
20 223.50 XCSE 20210922 12:59:31.751000
13 223.50 XCSE 20210922 12:59:31.771000

1 223.00 XCSE 20210922 13:17:41.002000
34 223.00 XCSE 20210922 13:18:03.076000
31 223.00 XCSE 20210922 13:18:03.076000
2 222.50 XCSE 20210922 13:18:03.101000
3 222.00 XCSE 20210922 13:47:21.782000
9 222.00 XCSE 20210922 13:47:21.827000
18 222.50 XCSE 20210922 14:04:40.471000
52 222.50 XCSE 20210922 14:04:40.471000
100 222.00 XCSE 20210922 14:09:01.753000



35

19

33
10
92
37
33
31

35
35
132
34
67
69
68
35
68
35
69
26
40
24
33
26
97
33
48
22
54
17
22
20
19
33
13

67
33
48
19
35
68

221.50
221.50
221.50
221.50
221.50
221.50
220.50
221.50
221.00
221.00
221.00
221.00
221.00
221.00
221.50
221.00
221.00
227.00
226.50
226.00
228.00
228.00
229.00
227.00
227.00
227.50
227.50
227.00
227.00
227.50
227.00
227.00
227.00
227.00
227.00
226.50
226.50
226.50
226.50
226.50
226.50
226.00
227.00
227.00
227.50
227.50

XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE

20210922 14:12:19.566000
20210922 14:20:04.037000
20210922 14:21:35.715000
20210922 14:23:50.954000
20210922 14:24:12.034000
20210922 14:29:35.669000
20210922 15:04:13.470000
20210922 15:09:02.605000
20210922 15:13:42.349000
20210922 15:18:09.786000
20210922 15:18:09.786000
20210922 15:18:09.786000
20210922 15:33:05.258000
20210922 15:33:05.258000
20210922 15:57:01.431000
20210922 16:12:06.472000
20210922 16:23:28.906038
20210923 9:01:26.561000
20210923 9:10:39.741000
20210923 9:15:15.519000
20210923 9:24:55.745000
20210923 9:38:43.681000
20210923 9:50:52.324000
20210923 10:06:33.020000
20210923 10:08:13.020000
20210923 10:09:53.019000
20210923 10:11:33.020000
20210923 10:23:13.020000
20210923 10:39:53.021000
20210923 10:50:32.886000
20210923 11:08:13.020000
20210923 11:08:13.020000
20210923 11:29:53.021000
20210923 11:44:54.022000
20210923 11:46:34.020000
20210923 12:01:34.021000
20210923 12:12:25.718000
20210923 12:12:25.718000
20210923 12:12:25.718000
20210923 12:16:34.093000
20210923 12:16:34.093000
20210923 12:22:56.365000
20210923 12:48:49.912000
20210923 12:48:49.912000
20210923 13:12:34.468000
20210923 13:39:16.296000
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34
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12
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33

34
30
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35
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33
35
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230.00
229.00
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229.00
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229.50
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229.50
229.50
229.50
230.00
230.00
230.00
228.50
226.00
225.50
224.50
224.50
225.00
224.00
224.00
224.00
224.00

XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
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XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE

20210923 14:07:36.531000
20210923 14:14:47.610000
20210923 14:20:39.048000
20210923 14:44:17.582000
20210923 14:44:17.582000
20210923 15:03:17.021000
20210923 15:03:17.021000
20210923 15:22:47.530000
20210923 15:26:37.020000
20210923 15:27:17.679000
20210923 15:27:17.679000
20210923 15:27:17.679000
20210923 15:27:17.679000
20210923 15:35:00.444000
20210923 15:35:00.444000
20210923 15:35:00.444000
20210923 15:50:48.064000
20210923 15:50:48.064000
20210923 15:50:48.351000
20210923 15:50:48.351000
20210923 15:59:23.498000
20210923 15:59:23.498000
20210923 16:02:39.516000
20210923 16:09:00.021000
20210923 16:09:00.044000
20210923 16:09:00.044000
20210923 16:09:58.063000
20210923 16:15:39.789661
20210923 16:15:39.789661
20210923 16:15:39.789661
20210923 16:15:39.789717
20210923 16:15:39.789847
20210923 16:16:26.970265
20210924 9:04:11.711000
20210924 9:04:11.711000
20210924 9:04:11.711000
20210924 9:06:49.926000
20210924 9:21:06.360000
20210924 9:26:03.861000
20210924 9:39:43.568000
20210924 9:39:43.568000
20210924 9:51:45.924000
20210924 10:11:27.029000
20210924 10:11:27.029000
20210924 10:11:27.029000
20210924 10:11:27.029000



15
18
33
34
16
81
97

32
33
34
37
21
14
11
39
12
20
30
24
15
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33
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142

85
206
65
69
34
33
33
34
34
33
33

224.50
224.50
224.50
224.50
227.00
227.00
227.00
225.50
225.00
225.00
225.00
224.50
224.50
224.50
223.50
223.50
223.50
224.00
224.00
224.00
224.00
224.00
223.00
223.00
223.00
223.00
222.50
222.50
221.50
222.50
223.50
223.50
224.00
224.00
225.00
225.00
225.00
227.00
227.00
228.00
228.00
228.00
227.50
227.50
228.00
228.00

XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE

20210924 10:21:43.076000
20210924 10:21:43.076000
20210924 10:23:28.498000
20210924 10:31:27.048000
20210924 10:51:37.415000
20210924 10:51:37.415000
20210924 10:51:37.437000
20210924 11:44:17.262000
20210924 11:50:16.727000
20210924 11:50:16.727000
20210924 11:50:16.727000
20210924 11:50:16.765000
20210924 11:57:27.493000
20210924 11:57:27.494000
20210924 12:20:58.379000
20210924 12:21:27.020000
20210924 12:21:27.020000
20210924 12:27:45.656000
20210924 12:36:53.199000
20210924 12:36:53.199000
20210924 12:36:53.199000
20210924 12:36:53.199000
20210924 12:58:51.221000
20210924 12:58:51.221000
20210924 12:58:51.221000
20210924 12:58:51.221000
20210924 13:15:17.440000
20210924 13:15:17.440000
20210924 13:17:30.072000
20210924 13:25:15.106000
20210924 14:53:07.019000
20210924 14:53:07.019000
20210924 15:11:21.764000
20210924 15:27:40.630000
20210924 15:43:14.228486
20210924 15:46:43.500592
20210924 15:46:43.500623
20210927 9:02:20.662000
20210927 9:10:08.370000
20210927 9:25:08.388000
20210927 9:25:08.388000
20210927 9:25:08.388000
20210927 9:28:19.579000
20210927 9:38:55.265000
20210927 9:51:28.051000
20210927 9:51:28.051000
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60
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13
17
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32
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33
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20
108
33
69

10
24
11
39
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34
24
16
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33
24
49
18

58

227.50
227.50
227.50
226.50
226.50
227.00
227.00
227.00
227.00
227.00
226.50
226.50
226.50
226.50
226.50
226.00
226.00
226.00
226.00
226.00
226.00
226.00
226.00
226.00
223.00
222.50
222.50
222.50
222.50
221.50
221.50
221.50
221.50
222.00
222.00
222.00
222.50
222.50
222.50
222.50
222.00
222.00
222.00
222.50
222.50
222.50

XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE

20210927 10:09:51.858000
20210927 10:09:51.858000
20210927 10:09:51.858000
20210927 10:21:35.090000
20210927 10:21:35.090000
20210927 10:57:28.428000
20210927 10:59:00.040000
20210927 10:59:00.040000
20210927 10:59:00.040000
20210927 10:59:00.040000
20210927 11:20:46.279000
20210927 11:20:46.279000
20210927 11:20:46.279000
20210927 11:20:46.279000
20210927 11:20:46.279000
20210927 12:04:49.154000
20210927 12:04:49.154000
20210927 12:04:49.154000
20210927 12:04:49.154000
20210927 12:04:49.154000
20210927 12:04:49.154000
20210927 12:04:49.154000
20210927 12:04:49.181000
20210927 12:04:49.181000
20210927 12:35:11.723000
20210927 12:58:31.072000
20210927 13:32:38.739000
20210927 13:41:42.787000
20210927 13:41:42.787000
20210927 13:46:14.789000
20210927 13:47:40.612000
20210927 14:00:30.475000
20210927 14:00:30.475000
20210927 14:21:33.519000
20210927 14:30:06.605000
20210927 14:30:06.605000
20210927 14:35:10.445000
20210927 14:40:24.305000
20210927 14:48:44.925000
20210927 15:10:25.916000
20210927 15:14:37.378000
20210927 15:14:37.378000
20210927 15:14:37.378000
20210927 15:32:12.452000
20210927 15:32:12.452000
20210927 15:32:12.452000



101
24
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33
35

23
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35
34
35
35

21
11
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33
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16
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25

34
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138
200
34
33
35

222.50
222.00
223.00
223.00
223.50
223.50
224.50
223.00
221.00
221.00
221.00
221.00
221.00
221.00
221.00
221.00
220.00
220.00
220.00
220.00
220.00
220.00
220.00
223.00
223.00
223.00
222.50
222.50
222.50
224.00
224.50
224.50
224.50
224.50
223.00
222.50
222.50
222.50
222.50
222.50
222.50
224.00
224.00
223.50
224.00
223.50

XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
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XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE

20210927 15:34:49.599000
20210927 15:53:16.686000
20210927 16:05:29.652000
20210927 16:05:29.672000
20210927 16:28:28.666000
20210927 16:28:28.666000
20210928 9:01:00.785000
20210928 9:01:51.644000
20210928 9:10:53.676000
20210928 9:10:53.676000
20210928 9:10:53.676000
20210928 9:12:37.107000
20210928 9:18:42.858000
20210928 9:18:42.858000
20210928 9:18:42.858000
20210928 9:18:42.858000
20210928 9:20:28.728000
20210928 9:36:21.775000
20210928 9:36:21.775000
20210928 9:37:36.497000
20210928 9:50:05.504000
20210928 9:50:05.504000
20210928 9:50:05.504000
20210928 10:03:56.213000
20210928 10:03:56.213000
20210928 10:03:56.213000
20210928 10:19:09.535000
20210928 10:37:54.603000
20210928 10:38:24.232000
20210928 10:53:44.547000
20210928 11:19:53.589000
20210928 11:19:53.589000
20210928 11:19:53.589000
20210928 11:19:53.611000
20210928 11:52:48.729000
20210928 11:54:21.450000
20210928 11:54:21.450000
20210928 11:54:21.450000
20210928 11:54:21.450000
20210928 13:11:03.709000
20210928 13:11:03.709000
20210928 13:27:21.527000
20210928 13:27:21.550000
20210928 13:43:55.285000
20210928 13:57:02.819000
20210928 14:11:32.652000
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45
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13
34
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15
19
34
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34
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33
11

224.00
224.00
224.00
224.50
224.50
224.50
224.50
224.00
224.00
224.00
224.00
224.00
224.00
224.00
224.00
224.00
224.00
224.00
224.00
224.00
223.00
223.00

XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE

20210928 14:44:15.134000
20210928 14:59:02.807000
20210928 15:11:54.266000
20210928 15:24:21.373000
20210928 15:24:21.373000
20210928 15:24:21.373000
20210928 15:24:21.373000
20210928 15:33:42.583000
20210928 15:46:03.471000
20210928 15:46:03.471000
20210928 15:47:26.361000
20210928 15:47:26.361000
20210928 15:52:03.174000
20210928 15:52:03.174000
20210928 16:06:36.569000
20210928 16:06:36.569000
20210928 16:06:36.569000
20210928 16:10:36.202000
20210928 16:16:03.008000
20210928 16:18:46.463000
20210928 16:34:12.973512
20210928 16:34:31.005808



